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Don't miss the last
FÊTE DES VIGNERONS of this century!

Next summer the Swiss Event of
the year 1977 will beheld in Vevey :

the famous FÊTE DES VIGNE-
RONS.
Approximately 500,000 spectators
are expected, coming from all over
the world to see the processions and
magnificent displays - unique
throughout the world - a pageant
which will take place in a gigantic
arena of 2,000 m2.
4,000 actors in costumes, 750 mu-
sicians, floats, etc. will all contribu-
te to making this exceptional event
a blend of culture and folklore, a
real «national masterpiece», repea-
ted only once in a generation. The
most striking danses and haunting
musical themes in the performance
are taken from themes well-known
through the centuries, and can but
enrich the national artistic heritage.

Participate in the special day for Swiss people
living abroad : Saturday, 13th August 1977.
When ordering your tickets, send the bulletin below
to the National Swiss Tourist Office in your country,
or to your consulate or travel agency.

Swiss Friends - get together in Vevey in 1977!

Tuesday 2 August 10h.

FETE DES

VIGNERONS
VEVEY-SUISSE

30 JUILLET-14 ADUT1977

Ticket Reservation for the Fête des Vignerons, Vevey 1977

Morning Performances
'Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Block 6
140.- 100.- 70.- 50.- 40.- 30.-

Friday 5 August 8 h. 30

Saturday 6 August 10 h.

Tuesday 9 August lOh.

Friday 12 August 8 h. 30

Saturday 13 August 10 h.

Evening Performances

Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Block 6
160 - 120.- 90.- 70.- 60.- ' 40.-

Sunday 31 July 20 h. 15

Wednesday 3 August 20 h. 1 5

Sunday 7 August 20 h. 1 5

Wednesday 10 August 20 h. 1 5

Sunday 14 August 20 h. 15

Reserve your places
without delay
You are advised to reserve your places
today, as most of the seats for the per-
formances are being fully booked in
advance, due to the immense populari-
ty of this festival celebrating the wine
rituals in each season.
Already over half the places have been
sold

Supplementary charge for postal and reimbursement costs

(Tax - fully included in price) Total (Swiss francs) Frs. I

Name: Christian name:

Address:

Postal No. : Locality:

Date: Signature":
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